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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $85.00 $42.00 $43.00  0.33 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.33
20 SPOT Totals: $42.00 $85.00 $43.00 

4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.00
3FOR$1 Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

4 $1,017.00 $1,630.00 ($613.00)  3.98  0.78  0.034 SPOT

 3.98
4 SPOT Totals: $1,630.00 $1,017.00 ($613.00)

2 $21.45 $44.67 ($23.22)  0.08  0.73  0.00BEST BET

3 $1,197.31 $1,333.34 ($136.03)  4.69  0.69  0.03BEST BET

4 $194.50 $24.44 $170.06  0.76  0.70  0.01BEST BET

5 $18.90 $6.75 $12.15  0.07  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $22.90 $0.00 $22.90  0.09  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $9.45 $8.00 $1.45  0.04  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 5.74
BEST BET Totals: $1,417.20 $1,464.51 $47.31 

40 $70.00 $40.00 $30.00  0.27 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.27
BOTTOM S Totals: $40.00 $70.00 $30.00 

32 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.04 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.04
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

40 $35.00 $10.00 $25.00  0.14 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.14
LEFT S Totals: $10.00 $35.00 $25.00 

2 $20.25 $13.00 $7.25  0.08  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $61.00 $32.25 $28.75  0.24  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $26.00 $1.50 $24.50  0.10  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $12.50 $2.25 $10.25  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $73.75 $5.00 $68.75  0.29  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $3.75 $0.00 $3.75  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $16.75 $0.00 $16.75  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $25.50 $7.00 $18.50  0.10  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 0.95
MEAN GR Totals: $61.00 $243.50 $182.50 

8 $1,983.60 $1,439.30 $544.30  7.77  1.00  0.08PENNY

 7.77
PENNY Totals: $1,439.30 $1,983.60 $544.30 

1 $294.00 $219.75 $74.25  1.15  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $461.75 $165.75 $296.00  1.81  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $1,568.00 $549.88 $1,018.12  6.14  0.79  0.05Regular

4 $394.75 $457.12 ($62.37)  1.55  0.81  0.01Regular

5 $264.50 $44.50 $220.00  1.04  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $227.75 $73.00 $154.75  0.89  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $107.00 $12.00 $95.00  0.42  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $98.00 $0.00 $98.00  0.38  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $48.50 $2.00 $46.50  0.19  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $837.00 $527.00 $310.00  3.28  0.72  0.02Regular

12 $15.00 $5.00 $10.00  0.06  0.72  0.00Regular

15 $5.00 $10.00 ($5.00)  0.02  0.70  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 16.92
Regular Totals: $2,066.00 $4,321.25 $2,255.25 

1 $2,818.46 $2,702.47 $115.99  11.04  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $9,630.15 $6,282.80 $3,347.35  37.72  0.53  0.20SPOTLITE

3 $2,794.91 $1,561.16 $1,233.75  10.95  0.58  0.06SPOTLITE

4 $637.00 $896.10 ($259.10)  2.49  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $29.00 $5.60 $23.40  0.11  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 62.31
SPOTLITE Totals: $11,448.13 $15,909.52 $4,461.39 

3 $78.50 $0.00 $78.50  0.31  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

4 $90.00 $5.00 $85.00  0.35  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 0.66
SUPERSP Totals: $5.00 $168.50 $163.50 

40 $225.00 $80.00 $145.00  0.88 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.88
TOP S Totals: $80.00 $225.00 $145.00 

 0.62 100.00Grand Totals $25,532.88 $18,238.63 $7,294.25 
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